IBITIPOCA TRIP TRAIL - ROTA DO LOBO

Relatério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Feminino

Descrigcdo Faixa

FEMININO

Coloc. Num.

a A W N

161
176
195
188
169

Nome

ROBERTA KELLY STOPA
CLAUDIA ALTAF NAVARRO
ROBERTA FARIA BOECHAT SILVA
THAIS MATIOLI E SILVA

ISABELA AROEIRA DE ALMEIDA

ldd.

37
a7
43
36
32

Equipe

Pagina;

Tempo

02:25:31
03:18:20
03:22:54
03:35:21
03:48:04



